For Project:

Speed Intervals

Time Intervals

Traffic Report From
85th Percentile Speed
85th Percentile Vehicles
Max Speed

Total Vehicles

AADT:

Volumes -
weekly counts

Average Daily
AM Peak
PM Peak

Speed

Speed Limit:

85th Percentile Speed:
Average Speed:

Count over limit
% over limit
Avg Speeder

Leicester Road Incoming

5 MPH

Instant

25/10/2021 10:00:00
29.6 MPH

71355

55 MPH on
83947

2993

Time 5 Day

through

14/11/2021

22/11/2021

22:00:00

7 Day

3214
09:00 242
04:00 391

35

29.6

24.62

Monday Tuesday

2905
192
334

Wednesday Thursday

10:59:59

Friday

172 143
1.3 11
38.1 38.2

168
13
38.2

182
13
38.2

190
14
37.9
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