For Project:

Leicester Road Incoming

Speed Intervals	5 MPH			
Time Intervals	Instant			
Traffic Report From	25/10/2021	10:00:00	through	22/11/2021
85th Percentile Speed	29.6 MPH			
85th Percentile Vehicles	71355			
Max Speed	55 MPH	<mark>on</mark>	<mark>14/11/2021</mark>	22:00:00
Total Vehicles	83947			
AADT:	2993			

Volumes -

weekly counts

	Time	5 Day	7 Day
Average Daily		3214	2905
AM Peak	09:00	242	192
PM Peak	04:00	391	334

Speed

Speed Limit:3585th Percentile Speed:29.6Average Speed:24.62

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
Count over limit	172	143	168	182	190
% over limit	1.3	1.1	1.3	1.3	1.4
Avg Speeder	38.1	38.2	38.2	38.2	37.9

10:59:59